Essex County Pesticide Leaching Index Values

Map Leach
Symbol  Soil Name Index
3A CHARLES 1
4A MEDOMAK 1
6A ADAMS 3
6B ADAMS 3
6C ADAMS 3
6D ADAMS 3
6E ADAMS 3
7B SALMON 2
7C SALMON 2
7D SALMON 2
T7E SALMON 2
8A NICHOLVILLE 2
8B NICHOLVILLE 2
8C NICHOLVILLE 2
8D NICHOLVILLE 2
9A ROUNDABOUT 1
11A SHEEPSCOT 2
11B SHEEPSCOT 2
11C SHEEPSCOT 2
12A MOOSILAUKE 1
13A SEARSPORT 1
14B VERSHIRE 1
14B LOMBARD 1
14C VERSHIRE 1
14C LOMBARD 1
14D VERSHIRE 1
14D LOMBARD 1
14E VERSHIRE 1
14E LOMBARD 1
16B DUMMERSTON 2
16C DUMMERSTON 2
16D DUMMERSTON 2
16E DUMMERSTON 2
17B DUMMERSTON 2
17C DUMMERSTON 2
17D DUMMERSTON 2
17E DUMMERSTON 2
20B BUCKLAND 1
20C BUCKLAND 1
20D BUCKLAND 1
21B BUCKLAND 1
21C BUCKLAND 1
21D BUCKLAND 1
21E BUCKLAND 1
22B CABOT 1
22C CABOT 1
23B CABOT 1
23C CABOT 1

1- Low Leaching Potential
2- Medium Leaching Potential
3- High Leaching Potential
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56B
56C
56C
56D
56D
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56E
58B
58B
58C
58C
58D
58D
61B
61B
61C
61C
61D
61D
61E
61E
63B
63B
63C
63C

1- Low Leaching Potential
2- Medium Leaching Potential
3- High Leaching Potential
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TUNBRIDGE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
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CABOT
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CABOT
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CABOT
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CABOT
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MONADNOCK
MONADNOCK
MONADNOCK
MONADNOCK
MONADNOCK
MONADNOCK
RICKER
LONDONDERRY
STRATTON
RICKER
LONDONDERRY
STRATTON
RICKER
LONDONDERRY
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DIXFIELD
CABOT
COLONEL
HOUGHTONVILLE
MUNDAL
HOGBACK
RAWSONVILLE
HOGBACK
RAWSONVILLE
HOGBACK
RAWSONVILLE
HOUGHTONVILLE
ADAMS
NICHOLVILLE
ADAMS
NICHOLVILLE
ADAMS

1- Low Leaching Potential
2- Medium Leaching Potential
3- High Leaching Potential
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214B
214B
214C
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214D
214D
214E
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238A
250A
250B
250C
250D
250E
264C
264C

1- Low Leaching Potential
2- Medium Leaching Potential
3- High Leaching Potential
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NASMITH
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1- Low Leaching Potential
2- Medium Leaching Potential
3- High Leaching Potential
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